
“The Amazon is more than a river,  
it connects people, cultures, traditions’’  

Sandro Silva



Jabuticaba  23
Belvedere Vodka, Jabuticaba, Timur 

Berry, Honey Passion Fruit Mead

Javari  21
Volcan Blanco Tequila, 

Rosaluna Mezcal, Marigold, Basil, 
Papaya Pepper

Sangria Blanca  18
Cygnet Welsh Dry Gin, 

Tropical Fruit Wine, White Port, 
Aloe Vera

Tigre  22
Santiago de Cuba 11 & 20 Rum,
Brazilian Nuts, Batida de Coco,

Passion Fruit, Lime



Palomito  38 
Don Julio 1942, Mango Jalapeño, 

Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda 

Madeira  26
Barrel Aged Enemigo Extra 

Añejo Tequila, Campari, 
Carpano Classico, Picon Amer

Carajillo Martini  22
Santiago de Cuba 11 Rum, Licor 43, 

Espresso, Cacao beans

Napo  19
Cîroc Vodka, Aperol, Melon, 

Prickly Pear, Champagne



Rainforest Old  
Fashioned 24

Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva, 
Hops, Açaí, Green Strawberry Bitter

Save the Jungle 17
Leblon Cachaça,

Lime, Tamarillo, Anise

Maranon 18
Glenmorangie Original, 

Bulleit Bourbon, 
Strawberry, Ginger

Ica 23
Lost Explorer Espadin 

& Tobala Mezcal’s, Chicha 
Morada, Ají Mirasol, Lime



Cusco 19
Pear infused Barsol Pisco, 

Acerola Berry, Pistachio, Lime

Amazonegroni 18
Pineapple Infused Tanqueray Gin, 

Carpano Classico Vermouth, 
Campari, Sesame

Jungle Bell Mojito  27
Belvedere Vodka, 

Akashi Tai Yuzu Sake, Lime, 
Spiced Mango, Mint 



Lost in the Rainforest
Cygnet 0.0%, Lime, Tamarillo, Anise� 16
 

Peachy Pablo
Jukes no 6, Maracuya, Lemon, Apple� 17

Chicha Morada
Seedlip Grove, Chicha Morada, Lemon, Soda� 17

Sussu
Batida De Coco, Passion Fruit, Coconut Water � 16

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.

Wine & Champagne by the glass

Champagne� 125ml

NV    Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label� 20
NV    Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosè� 26
NV    Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs� 38
2015 Dom Pérignon� 65

White Wine� 125ml

2023 Greco di Tufo, Feudi di San Gregorio, Italy� 14
2023 Pinot Blanc, Mise du Printemps, Josmeyer, France� 16
2022 Chardonnay, La Justice, Domaine de Bellevue, France� 23

Red Wine� 125ml

2023 Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Argentina  � 14
2020 Barbaresco, Vinchio Vaglio, Italy�  16
2023 Gevrey-Chambertin, H. Magnien, France�  28



Non Vintage
NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label� 120
NV Pierre Moncuit, Blanc de Blancs� 150
NV Charles Heidsieck, Réserve � 165
NV Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs� 220
NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée� 170
NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée MagnumMagnum� 340
NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée JeroboamJeroboam� 680
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs� 225
NV Lallier, Blanc de Blancs� 235

Vintage
2015   Dom Pérignon� 380
2004 Dom Pérignon, P2� 1050
2015   Bollinger, La Grande Année� 420
2014   Bollinger, La Grande Année MagnumMagnum� 840
2012   Rare, Millésime� 500
2015   Louis Roederer, Cristal� 660
2012   Louis Roederer, Cristal MagnumMagnum� 1500

Rosé
NV     Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé� 155
NV     Bollinger, Rosé� 200
NV     Bollinger, Rosé MagnumMagnum� 400
2014  Bollinger, La Grande Année, Rosé � 480
NV     Bollinger, Rosé JeroboamJeroboam� 800
2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé� 790
2014  Louis Roederer, Cristal, Rosé� 1200

Champagne by the bottle



Boats

Sangria Blanca	 20	 26� 36
Jabuticaba	 21	 27� 36
Cusco	 22	 30� 38
Napo	 27	 35� 43

3x50ml   4x50ml    6x50ml



Espresso Martini	 20	 26� 36
Pornstar Martini	 26	 35� 49
Patron Margarita	 24	 32� 44
Caipirinha	 20	 37� 47

3x50ml   4x50ml    6x50ml



Carnaval  675
3x bottles, Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Iguazu  850
3x bottles, Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

A bottle of your choice:
Tanqueray No.10 Gin

Cîroc Vodka
JW Gold Label Whisky

Zacapa 23 Rum
Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Ucayali  1020
6x bottles, Bollinger, Special Cuvée

Tortuga  1140
3x bottles, 2015 Dom Pérignon

Packages



Ipanema  1350
6x bottles, Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Huaca  2080
3x bottles, 2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal

A bottle of your choice:
Tanqueray No.10 Gin

Cîroc Vodka
JW Gold Label Whisky

Zacapa 23 Rum
Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Ushuaia  2280
6x bottles, 2015 Dom Pérignon

Copacabana  3350
3x bottles, 2015 Dom Pérignon

3x bottles, 2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal

A bottle of your choice:
Tanqueray No.10 Gin

Stolichnaya Elit Vodka
JW Blue Label Whisky

Zacapa 23 Rum
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila

Packages

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.



Tequila

Agave

50ml    bottle

Don Julio Blanco	 20� 300
Don Julio Reposado	 24� 315
Don Julio Añejo	 26� 330
Don Julio 1942	 54� 820
Don Julio 1942 MagnumMagnum	�  1930
Patron Silver	 21
Patron Reposado	 25� 315
Patron Añejo	 30� 400
Patron El Alto	 52
Patron El Cielo	 48� 680
Patron Platinum	 78� 880
Patron Grand Piedra Extra Añejo	 78� 960
Casamigos Blanco	 20� 300
Casamigos Reposado	 24� 315
Casamigos Añejo	 26� 345
Fortaleza Blanco	 20
Fortaleza Reposado	 28
Fortaleza Añejo	 35
Mijenta Blanco 	 20
Mijenta Reposado	 22
Volcan Blanco	 20
Volcan Reposado	 23
Volcan Cristalino	 26
Volcan X.A.	 65� 930
Enemigo Blanco	 20
Enemigo Añejo Cristalino	 30
Enemigo Extra Añejo 	 58
The Lost Explorer Blanco	 24
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia	 44� 480
Casa Dragones Blanco	 38
Casa Dragones Añejo	 58
Casa Dragones Joven	 80
Tapatio Excelencia G.Reserva Extra Añejo	 46
Clase Azul Plata	 37� 530
Clase Azul Reposado	 54� 800
Clase Azul Reposado MagnumMagnum	�  1600
Clase Azul Añejo	 164� 1900
Clase Azul Ultra Añejo	 420� 4800 
Maestro Dobel Extra Añejo	 190



Aguamiel	 20

Bacanora

Hacienda de Chihuahua Plata	 18

Sotol

50ml    bottleMezcal

Ilegal Joven	 17�
Ilegal Añejo	 25
Del Maguey Vida	 17
Del Maguey Pechuga	 38� 550
Ojo De Dios Café	 18
La Venenosa Costa	 20
Amores Espadin	 20
Amores Espadin Reposado	 24
Amores Cupreata	 24
The Lost Explorer Espadin	 23
The Lost Explorer Salmiana	 40
The Lost Explorer Tobala	 36
Casamigos Mezcal	 24� 335
Rosaluna	 24
Clase Azul Durrango Mezcal	 66
Clase Azul Guerrero Mezcal	 66
Clase Azul San Luis Potosi	 68

25ml served upon request 
The bottle prices are inclusive of the mixers.

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.



Ketel One	 14�
Stolichnaya Vanilla	 14
Stolichnaya Elit	 17� 280
Tito’s	 15
Sauvelle	 15
Konik’s Tail	 15
Cîroc	 16� 270
Chopin Potato	 16
Absolut Elyx	 17� 280
Vodka 06	 17�
Crystal Head	 17
Belvedere	 18� 280
Belvedere MagnumMagnum	�  560
Belvedere Smogory Forest	 18
Belvedere Lake Bartezek	 18
Belvedere 10	 29� 440 
Grey Goose	 18� 280
Grey Goose Altius	 30
Grey Goose MagnumMagnum	�  560
Beluga Gold Line	 52

Vodka 50ml    bottle

25ml served upon request 
The bottle prices are inclusive of the mixers.

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.



25ml served upon request 
The bottle prices are inclusive of the mixers.

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.

Tanqueray Export Strength	 14
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	 14
Tanqueray No. 10	 16� 240
Portobello Road No.171	 14
Beefeater 24	 14
Cygnet Welsh Dry	 15
Cygnet 22	 19
Sipsmith Sloe	 14
Sipsmith London Dry Gin	 14
Hayman’s Old Tom	 14
Bombay Sapphire	 14
Bols Genever	 15
Canaima	 15
Roku	 15� 240
Amazzoni	 15
The Botanist Islay	 16� 240
Hendrick’s	 16� 250 
No.3 London Dry Gin	 16
Plymouth Navy Strength	 16
Martin Miller’s Westbourne	 16� 240
Gin Mare	 17� 240
Oxley	 17� 250
Ki No Bi	 18� 280
Malifera	 16
Monkey 47	 21� 310
Monkey 47 Barrel Cut	 26
N44	 24
Seventy One, Eau de Nuit	 41� 580
Watenshi	 410

Gin 50ml    bottle



Rum

50ml    bottleCuba
Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca	 14�
Santiago de Cuba 8yo	 15�
Santiago de Cuba 11yo Añejo Superior	 16�
Santiago de Cuba 12yo Extra Añejo	 17� 260
Santiago 500	 525�
Eminente Ambar Claro	 15
Havana Club Selección de Maestros	 20� 300

Jamaica
Appleton Estate 12yo	 16� 250
Appleton Estate 21yo	 45
Appleton Estate Joy Anniversary	 150� 670
Hampden Estate	 19
Hampden Estate Overproof	 23
Mayer`s	 14
Forsyths WP 2006 / Habitation Velier	 28
Wray & Nephew Overproof	 14

Barbados
Mount Gay Black Barrel	 15
Mount Gay Extra Old	 17
Plantation Extra Old Barbados	 20� 300

Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888	 18� 300
Brugal Maestro	 45� 730

Trinidad
Caroni Replica 90 Proof	 55
Caroni 1996 / 21yo	 70
Caroni 1994 / 23yo	 210

Guyana
El Dorado 15yo	 20� 300
El Dorado 25yo	 120
El Dorado 50yo	 470

Martinique
Trois Rivières Blanc	 14
Homere Clement	 32



Colombia
La Hechicera Reserva Familiar	 14
La Progresiva 13	 15
Dictador Royal Tokaji	 155
Dictador Spinola 1976	 200
Dictador Niepoort 1971	 200

Venezuela
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	 15� 230
Diplomatico Ambassador	 54� 770
Santa Teresa 1796	 19� 280

Puerto Rico
Ron del Barrilito 3 Estrellas 	 19
Ron del Barrilito 4 Estrellas	 115
Ron del Barrilito 5 Estrellas 	 147

Guatemala
Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva	 20� 300
Zacapa Centenario XO	 34� 480

Flavoured
Aluna Coconut	 14
Plantation Pineapple	 15
Black Tears Dry Spiced	 15

50ml    bottle

Cachaça 
Yaguara 	 14
Novo Fogo Silver 	 14
Leblon 	 15
Germana Traditional  	 15

25ml served upon request 
The bottle prices are inclusive of the mixers.

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.



Whisky

50ml    bottleBlended
Johnnie Walker Black Label	 14�
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	 18� 290
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	 50� 700
Johnnie Walker King George	 147
Monkey Shoulder	 15
Chivas Regal XV	 17
Chivas Regal 18yo	 19� 290
Chivas Regal 25yo	 60� 870

Speyside
Benrinnes 6yo	 27
Tomintoul 15yo Towny Port Cask	 24
Tomintoul 21yo	 50
Mannochmore 9yo	 34
Glenfarclas 26yo Oloroso Sherry Cask	 48
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask	 20
Balvenie 21yo Portwood	 44
Glenfiddich 21yo Rum Cask	 45
Glenfiddich 23yo	 48
Glenfiddich 25yo	 85
Glenfiddich 30yo	 120
Glenfiddich 40yo	 525
The Macallan Double Cask 15yo	 45� 730
The Macallan Double Cask 18yo	 90� 950
The Macallan Reflexion	 240� 3100
The Macallan 25yo	 365� 5100
The Macallan 30yo	 900� 12600
The Macallan M Decanter	 840
The Macallan Time: Space Mastery	 300

Highland
Glenmorangie Original	 14
Glenmorangie Signet	 45
Oban 14yo	 20
Mortlach 16yo	 24
Glendronach 18yo	 32
Dalmore Cigar Malt	 20� 310
Dalmore King Alexander III	 45� 640
Dalmore 25yo	 268
Dalmore 35yo	 680
Edradour 21yo 1995	 58



Island & Islay
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	 17
Port Charlotte 10yo	 14
Talisker 10yo	 15
Talisker 18yo	 38
Talisker 25yo	 63
Lagavulin 16yo	 20
Ardbeg 10yo	 16
Ardbeg Uigeadail	 17
Ardbeg 1998 Renaissance	 55
Bruichladdich Black Art 5.1 24yo	 64
Ledaig 29yo	 64

Japan

Nikka from the Barrel	 19� 210
Nikka Taketsuru 17yo	 96
Nikka Taketsuru 21yo	 260
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	 25� 335
Suntory Hibiki 30yo	 790
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo	 38� 510
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo	 174� 1500
Suntory Yamazaki Mizunara	 680 
Suntory Hakushu 12yo	 44
Suntory Hakushu 18yo	 85

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood	 17
Auchentoshan 18yo	 32
Glenkinchie 12yo	 17
Rosebank 12yo	 148

Campbeltown
Springbank 21yo	 500

50ml    bottle



Ireland

Jameson	 14
Redbreast 12yo 	 15 
Waterford Organic Gaia 1.1	 20

Taiwan

Kavalan 2010 Sherry Cask 	 31
Kavalan 2011 Rum Cask 	 40
Kavalan Solist Amontillado Cask 	 73

World Whiskey 

Lakes (England)	 15
Penderyn Legend (Wales)	 15 
Paul John Olosoro Cask (India)	 29

Grain 

Compass Box Hedonism	 30
Cameronbridge 25yo	 75

Tennessee 

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel	 16

50ml    bottle

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.



Bulleit Bourbon 	 14� 200
Bulleit Bourbon 10yo	 15
Knob Creek Small Batch 	 14
Eagle Rare 10yo 	 14� 200
Woodford Reserve 	 14� 200
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 	 15
Four Roses Small Batch 	 15
Maker’s Mark 	 14
Wild Turkey 101 	 15
Wild Turkey Longbranch  	 16
Blanton’s Original   	 23� 370
Michter’s Number 1 	 17
Michter’s 20yo   	 176� 2490
George T Stagg 2003 	 40
Old Rip Van Winkle’s 10yo  	 45
Van Whinkle’s 12yo Special Reserve	 60
Pappy Van Winkle’s 15yo	 80
Pappy Van Winkle’s 20yo  	 120
Pappy Van Winkle’s 23yo  	 180
William Larue Weller 12yo  	 60

Bulleit Rye   	 14� 200
Woodford Reserve    	 16� 200
Michter’s Number 1 Single Barrel Rye  	 17� 250
Sazerac 	 15
Sazerac 18yo 	 45
SirDavis Sherry Cask 	 35
Thomas H Handy Sazerac 2018 	 60
Van Winkle`s 13yo	 55
Whistle Pig 10yo  	 20� 310
Whistle Pig Boss Hog 	 82� 2200

Bourbon

Rye

50ml    bottle



Hennessy VS	 14� 220
Hennessy XO	 46� 675
Hennessy Paradise	 230� 2800
Richard Hennessy Crystal Decanter	 700
Hennessy Timeless Baccarat Crystal	 1800
L`Epoque Baroque XO	 95
H by Hine VSOP	 14
Hine Antique XO	 30
AE Dor No.6	 48
AE Dor No.11	 290
Remy Martin XO	 48� 675
Remy Martin Louis XIII	 478� 5290 
Sazerac de Forge et Fils 	 42

Cognac

Brandy

50ml    bottle

Baron de Sigognac VSOP	 14
Baron de Sigognac 20y	 30
Castarede 1979	 24
Chateau de Laubade Brut de Fut 1986	 40
Darroze Les Grandes Assemblages 40yo	 45
La Fontaine de Coincy 1996	 80
La Fontaine de Coincy 1985	 120
Domaine de Jaurrey 1923 / Laberdolive	 296

Armagnac



Seedlip Grove 42	 14
Cygnet 0.0%	 14
Jukes Cordialities 1, Citrus & Herbs	 14
Jukes Cordialities 6, Black Fruit	 14

Non Alcoholic

Camut 6yo	 21
Château du Breuil Pays d’Auge 15yr	 22
Lecompte Calvados 1988	 28
Camut Semainville (20-25 yrs)	 38
Roger Groult Venerable / Bot.1970s	 128

Calvados

Barsol Quebranta Primero 	 14
La Diablada Pisco 	 15
1615 Pisco Puro Quebranta	 15

Pisco

Prices are in GBP and VAT inclusive.  
A discretionary 13% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ml    bottle




